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Southern Madison Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Southern Madison County 
Community, Town, City 

P.S.C . NO. 90-320 
~~~~~~~~~ 

Second 
F.li~~:lt Revised Sheet No. 2 

CANCELLING P.S.C . NO. 90-320 

First Revised Sheet No. 2 ----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

SECTION I 

A. Rates for Water 

GALLONAGE BLOCK 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Ne x t 1 , 000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 
Ne x t 15,000 Gallons 
Ne x t 25,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

Southern Madison County 
Berea, Kentucky 

Domestic and Commercial 

RATES 

11.36 Xinimum Bill 
5.59 per 1,000 gallons 
5.18 per 1,000 gallons 
4.72 per 1,000 gallons 
3.84 per 1,000 gallons 
3.54 per 1,000 gallons 
2.99 per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

PUBLIC SERVICE MMISSION 
OF KENT CKY 

EFFECT! E 
B. Where multiple servie is rendered through 
one water meter, the minimum charge shall be multiplied OCi 
by the number of apartments, residents, stores, offices 
and/or establishments receiving water from such m~ANTT080 
Each multiple service user shall be entitled to 2,000 CTION 
gallons for a minimum charge. All excess over th~Y· 
minimum shall be billed at the appropriate rate. Ptie~i~s~~~4Lfla:~:f.::.--

DATE OF ISSUE December , 1990 
ISSUED BY H. Wayne Lunsf~ 

Issued byJf~~~~~~ 
of Kentucky in Case No. 1' 90-320 

DATE EFFECTIVE October 3, 1990 
TITLE Chairman 

of the Public Service Commission 
dated November 21, 1990 



orm for filing Rate Schedules 
SOUTHERN MADISON COUNTY 

For Berea, KY ·-
Convnuni ty, Town or CJ q• J 

P.S.C. NO. 93-242 
Fourth 

Revised SHEET NO. 3 

OUTllERN MADISON WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. 90-320 
lame of 1ssuing Corporation Third 

Revised SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SECTION II 

Connection Charges: · 

(I) A. For meter installation and connection 

(I) B. Service, reconnection and disconne·ction due to 
delinquent bills: 

3 

$417.00 

$10.00 

c. ~econnection due to delinquent bills if customer 
requests service after 3:00 p.m. and service cannot be 
completed prior to end of business hours, 4:00 p.m.: $15.00 

Minimum Charge: 

A. A minimum charge of $11. 36 per month will be made, 
which entitles the consumer to 2, 000 gallons of water or 
less. 

Bills delinquent for more than 10 days are subj·ect to a 10% 
late charge. 

Returned Check Fee: 

A. For checks returned by the bank and stated as 
insufficient funds. 10.00 

" 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 2 0 1993 

PURSUANT TO $07 KAR 5:011 , 
, SECTION 9 (1) •. 

D. Of DATE 

JSSVED BY~_µ~~~~'-l:~~~~L:::~:::....~ TITLE Chairman 

Jssued by authority of nn Order of the Public Service Convnlsslon of Kentucky 
in Case No. 93-242 dated October 20, 1993 

'It • 


